67
68
69
70

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

91
92
93
94
95
96

Schooljaar 1955-1956

Walter Coosemans 71
Wilfried Vanvaeck 72
Eugeen Van der Auwera 73

Malvine Van Herterijck

Emiel Reydams
Jan Van Loo
Gaston Van Linden

Schooljaar 1956-1957

Walter Publie 83
Edwin Bourgeois 84
André Herbet 85
Jan Meeus 86
Martin‘Coosemans 87
Jeanine Margriet 88
Maria Laenens 89
Louisette Van den Eynde 90

Leo De Ruysscher

Simone Op de Beeck
Corneel VVan Loo
Louisa Dubin

Albert Rodet

Eddy Van de Put
Gustaaf De Reydt
Boudewijn Lacroix
Frederik Van Camp

Schooljaar 1957-1958

Maurits Van Hove 97
Francis Duerinckx 98
Leentje Frison 99
Jan Hasaerts 100
Guido Veltmans 101

Roger De Winter

Pierre Carton

Willem Blockhuys
Walter Smits

Lizzy Meeus
Dieudonné Van Haevre



